(F) Glass clamp - 42.4/48.3 (H=40)

Product short description:

o

(s

»

Product price:

€5.41 tax included

Product codes:

Reference: ST5040S-04/242
EAN13: -
UPC: -

Product description:

Glass clamp with support for @342.4mm & ?48.3mm,
50x40x26mm. Glass thickness 6-10.76mm. L=50,
H=40. AISI304/316, Satin/Polish. Made of stainless
steel.

-Elements for screwing-



g
42.4

42.4
42.4

42.4
48.3

b, mm
38

38
38

38
38

Product gallery:

L, mm
50

50
50

50
50

H, mm
40

40
40

40
40

W, mm
26

26
26

26
26

a, mm
16

16
16

16
16

Grade
AISI304

AISI304
AISI316

AISI316
AISI304

ProctaShAn

Finish
Satin

Polish
Satin

Polish
Satin


http://www.tcpdf.org

