(F) Glass clamp - 42.4/48.3 (H=40)

Product short description:



Product price:

€5.41 tax included

Product codes:

Reference: ST5040S-04/242

EAN13: -UPC: -

Product description:

Glass clamp with support for Ø42.4mm & Ø48.3mm, 50x40x26mm. Glass thickness 6-10.76mm. L=50, H=40. AISI304/316, Satin/Polish. Made of stainless steel.

-Elements for screwing-

Ø	b, mm	L, mm	H, mm	W, mm	a, mm	Grade	Finish
42.4	38	50	40	26	16	AISI304	Satin
			_				
42.4	38	50	40	26	16	AISI304	Polish
42.4	20	50	40	26	16	A 101216	Catin
42.4	38	50	40	26	16	AISI316	Satin
42.4	38	50	40	26	16	AISI316	Polish
48.3	38	50	40	26	16	AISI304	Satin

Product gallery:

